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File ID:
Ready

In Control:
02/05/2026

Department:

City of Joliet

Approver Report
File Number: 157-26

157-26 Type:

150 West Jefferson Street
Joliet, IL 60432

Resolution Status: Agenda

City Council Meeting File Created:

Public UtilitiesFinal Action:

Title: Resolution Accepting a Grant of Public Utility Easement from Larkin Village

Attachments: Resolution, Larkin Village WM Easement unsignedpdf

Improvements Project

Entered by: rliang@joliet.gov

Approval History
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City of Joliet

Action Date

2/19/2026
2/20/2026
2/22/2026
2/27/2026

Approver

Allison Swisher
Kevin Sing
Todd Lenzie
Beth Beatty

Action

Approve
Approve
Approve
Approve

Page 1

Due Date

2/23/2026
2/24/2026
2/24/2026
2/25/2026

Apartment (DBA Larkin Village LP) for the Larkin Avenue Water Main

Agenda Date: 03/03/2026

Printed on 2/27/2026



