



City of Joliet

150 West Jefferson Street
Joliet, IL 60432

Approver Report File Number: 157-26

Ready **File ID:** 157-26 **Type:** Resolution **Status:** Agenda

In Control: 02/05/2026 **City Council Meeting File Created:**

Department: Public Utilities **Final Action:**

Title: Resolution Accepting a Grant of Public Utility Easement from Larkin Village Apartment (DBA Larkin Village LP) for the Larkin Avenue Water Main Improvements Project

Agenda Date: 03/03/2026

Attachments: Resolution, Larkin Village WM Easement unsignedpdf

Entered by: rliang@joliet.gov

Approval History

Version	Seq #	Action Date	Approver	Action	Due Date
1	1	2/19/2026	Allison Swisher	Approve	2/23/2026
1	2	2/20/2026	Kevin Sing	Approve	2/24/2026
1	3	2/22/2026	Todd Lenzie	Approve	2/24/2026
1	4	2/27/2026	Beth Beatty	Approve	2/25/2026